Performance Plastics
Performance Plastics
TM
TM
Sanitary, Non-Metallic Ball Valves
Kynar® is a ARKEMA Registured Trademark
Developed specifically for bio-pharmaceutical process environments.
TBL Performance Plastics offers manually operated, sanitary

Tel  973.383.2834    Fax 973.383.4161    sales@tblplastics.com     www.tblplastics.com
Sanitary, Non-Metallic Ball Valves
Ordering Example: BV-M-150PP-E
Ordering Example BV-M-150PP-E
BV=Ball Valve
M=Manual
075= Mini Sanitary Connection
100= 1” Sanitary Connection
150= 1-1/2” Sanitary Connection
200- 2” Sanitary Connection
PP=Polypropylene
K=PVDF (KYNAR®)
E=EPDM
S= Silicone
Related Product
Available with flush tank weld